

May 17, 2010

Progress Software's CEO -- Richard D. Reidy -- to Participate in the J.P. Morgan 38th Annual Global Technology, Media and Telecom Conference

BEDFORD, MA, May 17, 2010 (MARKETWIRE via COMTEX News Network) -- Progress Software Corporation (NASDAQ: PRGS), a leading software provider that enables enterprises to be operationally responsive, has announced that Richard D. Reidy, CEO, will discuss the company's current corporate and financial position at the 38th annual J.P. Morgan Global Technology, Media and Telecom Conference.

-- When: Tuesday, May 18th at 3:50 PM EST

-- Where: Westin Boston Waterfront Hotel, Boston, MA, Grand Ballroom E

-- What: J P Morgan investor conference

-- Why: Progress Software Corporation to discuss financial overview

For background information about Progress Software's financial performance, please refer to the most recent Quarterly Earnings announcement. This release and other information relevant to investors can be found at the following URL: http://investors.progress.com/.

About Progress Software Corporation: Progress Software Corporation (NASDAQ: PRGS) is a global software company that enables enterprises to be operationally responsive to changing conditions and customer interactions as they occur -- to capitalize on new opportunities, drive greater efficiencies and reduce risk. The company offers a comprehensive portfolio of best-in-class infrastructure software spanning event-driven visibility and real-time response, open integration, data access and integration, and application development and deployment -- all supporting on-premises and SaaS/Cloud deployments. Progress maximizes the benefits of operational responsiveness while minimizing IT complexity and total cost of ownership. Progress can be reached at www.progress.com or +1-781-280-4000.

Press Contacts: Lisa Coulouris Progress Software + 1 781 280 4995 Email Contact

Claire Rowberry LEWIS PR +1 617 226 8841 Email Contact

SOURCE: Progress Software Corporation

http://www2.marketwire.com/mw/emailprcntct?id=DF0277E2D04297EC http://www2.marketwire.com/mw/emailprcntct?id=7C6D07443CEEE1F2

Copyright 2010 Marketwire, Inc., All rights reserved.

News Provided by COMTEX